



ESIC
Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Insurance

User Login: 10001156030001304

Monday, April 17, 2023 11:23:56 AM



Monthly Contribution > Online Challan Status

Transaction Details

* Required Fields

Transaction status:	Transaction Completed Successfully
Employer's Code No:	10001156030001304
Employer's Name:	IDEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY
Challan Period:	Mar-2023
Challan Number :	01023112513216
Challan Created Date	10-04-2023 19:03:17
Challan Submitted Date	11-04-2023 11:06:37
Amount Paid:	15133.00
Transaction Number:	IGAPKSOMU0

Print

Close



New India Floater Mediclaim Policy

UIN : NIAHLIP21278V042021

Policy Schedule

Current Policy No	32030034222800000715	Current Policy Period	From:15/10/2022 12:00:01 AM To:14/10/2023 11:59:59 PM
Previous Policy No	32030034212800000750	Previous Policy Period	15-OCT-21 to 14-OCT-22

Policyholder's Details

Policyholder Name	GAGNEET KAUR BHATIA	Customer ID	PO45059140
		PAN Card No	AAATN4149B
		Mobile No/Phone No	XXXXXX7542
Policyholder's Address	IDEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY 16-X KARKAR DOOMA INDUSTRIEL AREA NEW DELHI ,DELHI, 110092	Email id	gagneet.iimt@gmail.com,
		Name of the Nominee	JASDEEP BHATIA
		Relation with the Policy holder	Spouse
		GSTIN	NA

Policy Issuing Office and Intermediary Details

Office Name and Code	SHAHDR A DO (320300)	Office Contact No	22594225 / 22594230
Office Email Id	nia.320300@newindia.co.in	Development Officer	Mr. MUDIT MITTAL (1D7842333)
		Name of the Agent/Intermediary	Mr. SHIV KUMAR GUPTA (NIA1D7840187)
Office Address	487,SECOND FLOOR ZULFE BENGAL, GT ROAD, DILSHAD GARDEN, DELHI-95 DELHI,110095	Contact No. of Agent/Intermediary	9891480948 / 01122912005, 9899071225
		E-mail Id of Intermediary	mudit.mittal@newindia.co.in, mudit.72@gmail.com
Regional Office	DRO (320000)	GSTIN	07AAACN4165C1ZT
Regional Contact No	22404101	SAC	997133 (Accident and health insurance services)

Details Of TPA (Notice or Communication to be given in respect of claim)

Name of the TPA	VIDAL HEALTH INSURANCE TPA PVT. LTD	Address of the TPA	1ST FLOOR, TOWER 2, SJR I PARK,PLOT NO.13,14,15, EPIP ZONE, WHITEFIELD,BANGALORE
Email-Id of the TPA	help@vidalhealthtpa.com help@vidalhealthtpa.com		
Toll Free / Contact No of the TPA	18604250251 08046267018 / 8046267018		
Fax of TPA	18004252626		

Highlights of New India Floater Mediclaim Policy*

* Day one baby cover.	* Ayurvedic / Homoeopathic / Unani treatments are covered up to 25% of the Sum Insured.
* Critical Care Benefit 10% of the Sum Insured.	* Optional Cover I: No Proportionate Deduction.
* Room rent and ICU Charges at 1% and 2% of Sum Insured per day respectively.	* Optional Cover II: Maternity Expenses Benefit for Sum Insured 5 Lakhs and Above.
* Hospital Cash up to 1% of Sum Insured.	* Optional Cover III: Revision in Limit of Cataract (For 8 Lakhs & above Sum Insured).
* Midterm inclusion of newly married spouse.	* For Pre Existing Diseases Waiting period is 48 Months as per clause 4.1 of the policy document.
* Cataract claims, up to 10% of Sum Insured or ₹ 50,000 whichever less, for each eye.	* For specified diseases waiting period is 24 months as per clause 4.3.1 of the policy document.
	* Please refer to policy document for detailed terms and conditions.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by SRINIVASAN VAIDESWARAN
Date: 2022.10.04 17:15:25 +05'30'

Policy No. : 32030034222800000715 Document generated by 26285 at 04/10/2022 17:15:25 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

Give your valuable feedback on <https://www.newindia.co.in/portal/policyFeedbackGen>.

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Contribution History Of 10001156030001304 for Jul2023

Total IP Contribution		Total Employer Contribution		Total Contribution		Total Government Contribution		Total Monthly Wages	
3,284.00		14,194.00		17,478.00		0.00		436,738.00	
SNo.	Is Disabled	IP Number	IP Name	No. Of Days	Total Wages	IP Contribution	Reason		
1	-	1013615424	PARVINDER	31	32260.00	242.00	-		
2	-	1013615428	HEMCHAND	31	33700.00	253.00	-		
3	-	1013615430	NITIN KUMAR	31	22811.00	172.00	-		
4	-	1013615482	KAMLESH KUMAR	31	20400.00	153.00	-		
5	-	1013615485	MEENU KUMAR	31	36930.00	277.00	-		
6	-	1013615486	MAHESH KUMAR	31	21341.00	161.00	-		
7	-	1013615488	AJAY KUMAR	31	54711.00	411.00	-		
8	-	1013615490	CHANDAN KUMAR	0	0.00	0.00	-		
9	-	1013615491	TARA PARSAD	31	19791.00	149.00	-		On Leave
10	-	1013640982	SUSHIL KUMAR	31	17570.00	132.00	-		
11	-	1013758406	ANIL KUMAR	31	18640.00	140.00	-		
12	-	1013795729	SHISH PAL GAUTAM	31	27300.00	205.00	-		
13	-	1013861275	CHANDRA BHUSHAN TYAGI	30	17800.00	134.00	-		
14	-	1014210485	SELAK RAM	31	17241.00	130.00	-		
15	-	1014263158	VIRENDRA SINGH	31	17241.00	130.00	-		
16	-	1014343308	DOLLY ARORA	31	17241.00	130.00	-		
17	-	1014457760	HARISH CHANDRA	31	17241.00	130.00	-		
18	-	1014689878	KAPIL KUMAR	26	15000.00	113.00	-		

SNo.	Is Disable	IP Number	IP Name	No. Of Days	Total Wages	IP Contribution	Reason
19	-	1014740622	VINIT KUMAR	26	14500.00	109.00	-
20	-	1014807158	HEMA	27	15020.00	113.00	-